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Een Mosa Stage-oppervlak is een podium voor 
het leven. Deze rijke en toch ingetogen tegels 
ondersteunen en bevorderen elke functie met 
hun hoogwaardige ontwerp en luxe uitstraling. 
De Mosa Stage-collectie is een veelzijdige en 
subtiele collectie met een subtiel glinstereffect en 
een tactiel reliëf zonder specifieke voorkeurs-
richting door patronen die de blik van de kijker 
sturen. De zorgvuldig afgewogen combinatie van 
eigenheid en terughoudendheid trekt niet op een 
ruwe of overheersende manier de aandacht. 
Mosa Stage-tegels kunnen ieder ruimtelijk 
concept op uitgebalanceerde wijze ondersteunen 
door het interieur subtiel en overtuigend te 
accentueren en het leven de ruimte te geven zich 
organisch te ontvouwen. Dit maakt de tegels 
uitermate geschikt voor multifunctionele ruimtes.  
 

A Stage surface is a platform for life. Rich, yet 
discreet, these tiles are designed to support and 
elevate any function, enhancing it through 
quality design and a luxurious feel. Featuring a 
delicate glimmer effect and a tactile finish that 
don’t favour a specific direction through patterns 
that guide the user’s gaze, the Mosa Stage 
collection was conceived to be versatile and 
subtle. This carefully calculated combination of 
personality and restraint doesn’t draw the eye in 
a harsh or demanding way. Instead, Mosa Stage 
tiles can support any spatial concept with poise, 
by underlining an interior gently and confidently, 
while allowing space for life to unfold organically. 
These characteristics make the tiles well-suited 
for multifunctional interiors. 

 

Natural and 
understated

Eine Bühne für Ihre Ideen, bieten unsere Fliesen 
aus der Serie Mosa Stage. Reichhaltig und doch 
unaufdringlich, wurden diese Fliesen entworfen, 
um jede Funktion zu unterstützen und zu 
erhöhen, indem sie sie durch ein hochwertiges 
Design sowie eine einzigartige Haptik aufwerten. 
Mit einem dezenten Schimmereffekt und einer 
taktilen Oberfläche die keine bestimmte Richtung 
durch Muster vorgibt um den Blick des 
Betrachters zu lenken, wurde die Mosa Stage-
Kollektion konzipiert, um vielseitig und subtil zu 
sein. Diese sorgfältig durchdachte Kombination 
aus Persönlichkeit und Zurückhaltung zieht das 
Auge nicht auf eine harsche oder fordernde Weise 
an. Stattdessen können Mosa Stage-Fliesen jedes 
Raumkonzept souverän unterstützen, indem sie 
ein Interieur sanft und selbstbewusst unter-
streichen, während sie dem Leben Raum geben, 
sich zu entfalten. Dank dieser Eigenschaften 
eignet sich die Serie Mosa Stage hervorragend 
für multifunktionale Innenbereiche.
 
 
Une surface Mosa Stage est une scène de vie. 
Riches mais discrets, ces carreaux sont conçus 
pour soutenir et sublimer n’importe quelle 
fonction, en l’améliorant grâce à un design de 
qualité et un aspect luxueux. Avec son léger effet 
de scintillement et sa finition texturée qui 
n’impose pas de direction particulière à travers 
des motifs qui guident le regard de l’utilisateur, 
la collection Mosa Stage a été conçue pour offrir 
polyvalence et subtilité. Cette combinaison 
soigneusement réfléchie de personnalité et de 
retenue n’attire pas le regard de façon directe ou 
exigeante. Au contraire, les carreaux Mosa Stage 
viennent équilibrer n’importe quelle conception 
spatiale, en soulignant subtilement mais 
sûrement l’intérieur et en créant un espace où 
la vie peut se déployer de façon naturelle. Ces 
caractéristiques rendent les carrelages parfaits 
pour des espaces multifonctionnels. 



5

3502CR / PT4050



6

3502CR / 3502BP



7



8



9

Mosa Stage-tegels zijn beschikbaar in drie formaten 
– 30 x 60, 60 x 60 en 90 x 90 centimeter – en in 
negen verschillende kleuren. Hoewel Mosa Stage 
speciaal zo is ontworpen dat het patroon niet met 
een bepaalde voorkeursrichting de blik van de 
kijker stuurt, biedt het formaat 30 x 60 centimeter 
de optie om het oog in een bepaalde richting te 
leiden. Indien gewenst kan de ontwerper deze 
gebruiken bij het creëren van een patroon of 
als accent in combinatie met de versie van 
60 x 60 centimeter. Het formaat 90 x 90 centimeter 
creëert ruimtelijkheid en is ideaal voor grotere 
ruimtes. Doordat er minder voegen zijn, ontstaat 
een ogenschijnlijk naadloos geheel waardoor het 
gebruiksdoel van de ruimte centraal staat. 

Mosa Stage tiles come in three sizes – 30 x 60, 
60 x 60 and 90 x 90 centimetres – and a range of 
nine colours. While Mosa Stage has been 
especially designed to avoid favouring a specific 
direction through patterns that guide the user’s 
gaze, the 30 x 60 centimetres option is offered to 
lead the eye to a certain direction should the 
designer need it – or to use it to compose a 
pattern or accent in combination with the 
60 x 60 centimetres version. At the same time, 
the 90 x 90 centimetres option is available to 
offer generosity of space, perfectly suited for 
larger scale interiors. Fewer joint lines mean a 
more seamless, smoother overall appearance, 
where human activity is brought to centre stage. 

Designed to 
avoid direction

3504CR / PT4051

Mosa Stage-Fliesen sind in drei Größen – 30 x 60, 
60 x 60 und 90 x 90 Zentimeter – sowie in neun 
verschiedenen Farben erhältlich. Obwohl die 
Fliese keine spezifische Flammrichtung aufweist 
um den Blick des Betrachters zu lenken, wird eine 
30 x 60 Zentimeter-Variante angeboten, um den 
Blick in Formatrichtung zu lenken, falls der 
Designer es beabsichtigt - oder um in 
Kombination mit der 60 x 60 Zentimeter-Variante 
ein Muster zu gestalten oder einen Akzent zu 
setzen. Gleichzeitig ist die 90 x 90 Zentimeter 
große Variante erhältlich, welche sich perfekt für 
größere Innenräume eignet. Weniger Fugenlinien 
bedeuten ein nahtloseres, einheitliches 
Gesamtbild, welches die Aktivität auf der Bühne 
in den Mittelpunkt rückt.

 
Les carreaux Mosa Stage sont proposés 
en trois dimensions : 30 x 60, 60 x 60 et 
90 x 90 centimètres. Ils se déclinent dans neuf 
coloris. Bien que la série Mosa Stage veuille éviter 
d’imposer une direction particulière à travers des 
motifs guidant le regard de l’utilisateur, l’option 
30 x 60 centimètres permet d’attirer l’attention 
vers un certain sens si le créateur le souhaite, 
ou de créer un motif en l’assemblant aux carreaux 
de 60 x 60 centimètres. Parallèlement, l’option 
90 x 90 centimètres est là pour offrir un espace 
généreux, parfaitement adapté aux intérieurs 
plus grands. Le nombre moins important de joints 
rend l’aspect général plus homogène et plus lisse, 
où l’activité humaine est mise au centre de la 
scène.
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De rijke samenstelling van de tegels, gemaakt van 
keramische vlokken van verschillende maten en 
pigmenttonen die verantwoordelijk zijn voor 
random patronen en subtiel veranderende 
kleurcombinaties, maakt ieder exemplaar uniek. 
Eenmaal bij elkaar gelegd, creëren de tegels een 
geheel dat harmonieus en gemakkelijk met een 
verscheidenheid aan interieurconcepten 
samengaat. De serie bevat eveneens traptreden 
en plinten.

The tiles’ rich composition, made of ceramic 
flakes of varied sizes and pigment tones that 
create random patterns and subtly different 
colour combinations, means that each piece is 
unique. Put together, the tiles create a whole that 
works in harmony and with ease with a variety of 
interior concepts. The series also includes stair 
treads and skirtings. 

Die reichhaltige Komposition aus keramischen 
Flocken in verschiedenen Größen und 
Pigmenttönen, aus denen zufällige Muster 
und verschiedene subtile Farbkombinationen 
entstehen, macht jede Fliese einzigartig. Auf der 
Fläche bilden die Fliesen ein harmonisches und 
ruhiges Gesamtbild, das sich perfekt in viele 
verschiedene Raumkonzepte einfügt. Die Serie 
umfasst auch Treppenfliesen und Stehsockel.

Leur riche composition de flocons de céramique 
de différentes tailles et pigments qui créent des 
motifs aléatoires et de subtiles associations de 
teintes rend chaque exemplaire unique. Une fois 
assemblés, les carreaux créent un ensemble 
harmonieux qui s’adapte facilement à de 
nombreux intérieurs. La série comprend 
également des nez de marches et des plinthes 
droites.

3506CR / PT4052
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Inspired 
by nature

3502CR

3510CR

3504CR

3512CR

3506CR

3508CR

cool white

light warm grey 

light cool grey

mid warm grey 

dark cool grey

3518CR3514CR 3516CR

Resized scan of 60 x 60 cm tiles

sienna beige

dark plum brown

paynes grey ivory black
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Het scala van negen kleuren voor Mosa Stage is 
zorgvuldig gekozen om het aan te laten sluiten 
op de hoogkwalitatieve esthetische uitstraling en 
het subtiele karakter. Het bereik van de kleuren 
gaat van koel naar warm, in een verscheidenheid 
aan tinten die goed bij elkaar passen. De Mosa 
Stage-kleuren zijn stuk voor stuk geïnspireerd 
door de natuur. Iedere tegel is een compositie van 
ontelbare stippen – keramische vlokken – die 
samen een zachte, driedimensionale textuur 
creëren. Deze expressieve en dynamische 
tegelcollectie vormt het perfecte podium voor 
elke activiteit zonder de aandacht af te leiden 
van de actie in de ruimte. 

Mosa Stage’s range of nine colours has been 
carefully chosen to adhere to the series’ overall 
high- quality aesthetic and subtle character. 
Spanning cool and warm colours, in a variety of 
shades that feel at home next to each other, the 
Mosa Stage colours are inspired by nature. Each 
tile is a composition of myriad speckles – ceramic 
flakes – that come together in soft, three-
dimensional texture. Expressive and dynamic, 
this tile collection is the perfect platform for 
any function; without stealing the spotlight 
from the action.

Die neun Farben der Mosa Stage-Fliesen wurden 
sorgfältig ausgewählt, um den hochwertigen, 
ästhetischen und dezenten Gesamtcharakter 
der Serie zu unterstreichen. Die Farben sind von 
der Natur inspiriert und umfassen kühle und 
warme Farben in einer Vielzahl von 
Schattierungen, die sich perfekt ergänzen. 
Jede Fliese ist eine Komposition aus unzähligen 
Sprenkeln – keramischen Flocken – die sich zu 
einer weichen, dreidimensionalen Textur 
zusammenfügen. Diese ausdrucksstarke und 
dynamische Fliesenkollektion erfüllt nahezu 
jede Funktion, ohne sich in den Vordergrund 
zu drängen.

La gamme de neuf couleurs de Mosa Stage a 
été soigneusement choisie dans la continuité 
de l’esthétique de haute qualité et du caractère 
subtil de la série. Mosa Stage propose des tons 
inspirés de la nature et déclinés dans une variété 
de nuances chaudes et froides qui s’harmonisent 
les unes avec les autres. Chaque carreau affiche 
une myriade de mouchetures – des flocons de 
céramique – qui se rencontrent pour créer une 
texture tridimensionnelle. Expressive et 
dynamique, cette collection de carreaux est 
la scène idéale pour tout spectacle, sans voler 
la vedette aux acteurs principaux. 



16

3508CR / PT4077



17



18

Textuur is cruciaal voor elk keramisch oppervlak, 
maar voor de Mosa Stage-serie zijn de tactiele 
eigenschappen dubbel zo belangrijk. Ieder 
exemplaar wordt gekenmerkt door een 
gepigmenteerde granulaatmix met keramische 
vlokken in verschillende maten. Het reliëf zorgt 
voor een aangenaam en functioneel tactiel 
oppervlak. Dankzij de unieke coating zijn de 
tegels zeer gemakkelijk schoon te maken en 
te onderhouden. De tegels hebben ook een 
hoge antislipwaarde. 

Texture 
is key

Texture is key to any ceramic surface, but with 
the Mosa Stage series the tile’s haptic qualities 
become doubly important. Each product features 
a pigmented granulate mix and ceramic flakes in 
a variety of sizes. With their relief design, Mosa 
Stage tiles create a gently tactile result that is 
pleasing but also functional. The unique ceramic 
coating ensures the tiles are very easy to clean 
and maintain. They also feature anti-slip 
properties. 

3516CR



19

Die Textur ist ein Kernelement jeder keramischen 
Oberfläche. Die einzigartige Haptik der Serie 
Mosa Stage bietet neben einem hochwertigen 
Design auch wichtige funktionale Eigenschaften. 
Jede Fliese enthält einen pigmentierten 
Granulatmix und keramische Flocken in 
verschiedenen Größen. Aus der Kombination 
entsteht ein Relief-Design mit einem sanften 
haptischen Ergebnis, das ansprechend, aber 
auch funktional ist. Durch ein keramisches 
Finish sind die Fliesen besonders pflegeleicht 
und rutschsicher zugleich.

La texture est l’élément central de toute surface 
en céramique. Avec la série Mosa Stage, les 
qualités haptiques du carreau deviennent 
doublement importantes. Chaque produit se 
compose d’un mélange de granulés pigmentés et 
de flocons de céramique de différentes tailles. 
Avec leur design en relief, les carreaux Mosa Stage 
créent un résultat légèrement texturé qui est 
aussi agréable que fonctionnel. Le revêtement 
unique en céramique permet un nettoyage et un 
entretien très faciles. Le carrelage offre également 
des propriétés antidérapantes. 



20

3516CR / PT4081



21



22



23

Mosa Stage behandelt elk oppervlak als een plek 
met talloze mogelijkheden, een rijke, vrijgevige en 
veelzijdige ruimte om te werken, te spelen, 
na te denken en het leven te vieren. Dankzij 
de technische en esthetische verfijning en het 
gebruiksgemak geeft deze tegelcollectie het leven 
een podium. Van de sobere en toch zeer 
geraffineerde kleuren tot de subtiele glinstering, 
en van het uitermate functionele tactiele 
oppervlak tot het flexibele, richtingloze patroon; 
deze tegelserie is stijlvol en toch slijtvast: het 
natuurlijke antwoord op ieder designvraagstuk 
voor het interieur. 

Mosa Stage treats every surface as a place of 
myriad opportunities, a rich, generous and 
versatile setting to work, play, reflect and 
celebrate. This ceramics collection is designed 
to host life, through its technical and aesthetic 
refinement, and ease of use. From its discreet 
yet highly sophisticated colours, to its gentle 
glimmer, and from its supremely functional, 
tactile surface to its flexible, direction-free grain 
pattern, this is a tile series that is stylish, yet 
hardwearing, a natural match to any interior 
design vision. 

Mosa Stage macht aus jeder Oberfläche einen Ort 
der endlosen Möglichkeiten. Dabei entsteht eine 
reichhaltige und vielseitige Umgebung, die zum 
Arbeiten, Spielen, Sinnieren, Feiern und Wohnen 
einlädt. Somit schafft diese neue Keramik-
fliesenkollektion dank ihrer technischer und 
ästhetischer Raffinesse eine ideale Lebens-
umgebung mit höchstem Benutzerkomfort. 
Diese Fliesenserie kombiniert dezente, elegante 
Farben mit sanften Schimmereffekten sowie einer 
äußerst funktionalen und taktilen Oberfläche mit 
einer flexiblen, richtungslosen Körnerstruktur 
kombiniert. Sie ist schick und robust und damit 
die perfekte Wahl für jedes Innenraumdesign.

Mosa Stage transforme chaque surface en un lieu 
de possibilités infinies, un cadre riche, généreux 
et polyvalent pour travailler, jouer, réfléchir et 
célébrer. Cette collection de carreaux en 
céramique est conçue pour accueillir la vie, par 
son raffinement technique et esthétique, et sa 
facilité d’utilisation. Couleurs discrètes mais très 
sophistiquées, léger scintillement, surface 
texturée extrêmement fonctionnelle et motif 
granuleux flexible sans orientation particulière : 
cette série de carreaux est à la fois élégante et 
résistante. Mosa Stage est l’idéal de toute vision 
d’aménagement intérieur. 

Stylish yet
hardwearing

3504CR / PT4075
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Diverse slimme, online tools helpen u bij het 
maken van een tegelkeuze, het ontwerpen van 
een tegelpatroon of het bestellen van de juiste 
hoeveelheid tegels binnen een patroon.

3D Tile Viewer 
Gebruikers kunnen met de 3D-tegelviewer heel 
gemakkelijk meer kenmerken van een specifieke 
tegel zien. Door gewoon op de tegel te klikken, 
kun je het dessin, reliëf en de dikte van de tegel 
zien. Maar de viewer biedt nog meer voordelen: 
je kan meer dan één tegel bekijken, waardoor 
je een beter en realistischer beeld krijgt van het 
totale effect van de tegels in een oppervlak. 

Mosa Pattern Generator
De Pattern Generator is een eenvoudige, 
online design tool waarmee unieke, creatieve 
patronen ontworpen kunnen worden met al 
onze tegels. In de generator staat een grote 
selectie aan grids en patronen ter inspiratie. Sla 
de resultaten op en exporteer het patroon om 
in renderingsoftware te gebruiken, print het uit 
om toe te passen voor mood boards of maak een 
technische tekening voor de tegelzetter. 

Dataselectietool
Mosa biedt productinformatie aan voor 2D- en
3D-ontwerpsoftware in diverse formats. Door
middel van een wizard helpen we u snel aan de
productinformatie over uw gekozen product in
het juiste format. Dit betekent dat de informatie
direct naar DWG, DXF, IFC, JPEG of PAT en
indirect naar RVT kan worden omgezet. Met de
wizard downloadt u de gewenste informatie die
u vervolgens eenvoudig in uw softwarepakket
importeert.

Our various smart online tools will help you 
to choose the right tile, design a tile pattern, 
or order the correct number of tiles to create a 
pattern of your choice.

3D Tile Viewer 
With the 3D tile viewer, users can easily see 
more characteristics of a specific tile. Just by 
clicking on the tile, one can see the tile’s pattern 
and relief as well as its thickness. But the viewer 
offers even more advantages: it can show more 
than just one tile, giving a better and more 
realistic impression on the overall effect of the 
tiles on a surface.

Mosa Pattern Generator
The Mosa Pattern Generator is a user-friendly 
online design tool that can be used to create 
unique patterns with tiles from the entire Mosa 
collection. The Generator offers a wide selection 
of grids and patterns to inspire you, all of 
which have been designed by the Mosa Design 
Team. Save your results in My Mosa, export 
them to the rendering software of your choice, 
print them to create a mood board, or make a 
technical drawing for a tiler.

Data selection tool
Mosa provides product information for 2D
and 3D design software in a variety of formats.
By means of wizard, we can help you quickly
find the product information for your chosen
product in the right format. This means that the
information can be directly converted to DWG,
DXF, IFC, JPEG, or PAT, and indirectly to RVT.
The wizard allows you to download the desired
information; you can then simply import it into
your software package.

Diverse intelligente Online-Tools sollen Ihnen 
dabei helfen, die besten Fliesenmuster für 
Ihr Projekt auszuwählen, Fliesenmuster zu 
entwerfen oder die passende Anzahl an Fliesen 
für ein Streifenmuster zu bestellen.

3D Tile Viewer
Mit dem „3D Tile Viewer“ können die Nutzer 
ganz leicht zusätzliche Eigenschaften einer 
Fliese betrachten. Ein Klick auf die Fliese zeigt 
das Muster und das Relief genauso wie die 
Dicke der Fliese. Darüber hinaus bietet der 
Viewer zusätzliche Vorteile: Er zeigt mehr als 
eine Fliese und stellt so einen besseren, noch 
realistischeren Eindruck des Gesamteffektes 
einer Fliesenoberfläche dar.

Mosa Pattern Generator
Der Mosa Pattern Generator ist ein einfaches 
Online-Design-Tool, mit dem sich aus allen 
Fliesen der Mosa-Kollektion einzigartige und 
kreative Muster entwerfen lassen. Der Generator 
bietet eine große Auswahl an inspirierenden 
Rastern und Mustern, die ausnahmslos vom 
Mosa-Designteam entworfen wurden. 
Speichern Sie die Ergebnisse unter „My Mosa“ 
und exportieren Sie Muster zur Verarbeitung 
in ein Rendering-Programm, drucken Sie sie 
zur Verwendung in Moodboards aus oder 
erstellen Sie eine technische Zeichnung für den 
Fliesenleger.

Datenauswahltool
Mosa bietet Produktinformationen für 2D- 
und 3D-Entwurfssoftware in verschiedenen
Formaten an. Mithilfe eines Wizards gelangen
Sie schnell an die Informationen zu Ihrem 
ausgewählten Produkt im gewünschten Format.
Die Informationen können direkt in DWG, 
DXF, IFC, JPEG oder PAT und indirekt in RVT 
umgewandelt werden. Mit dem Wizard laden
Sie die gewünschten Informationen herunter,
die Sie anschließend ganz einfach in Ihr
Softwarepaket importieren können.

Online 
tools
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Nous vous proposons divers outils en ligne 
afin de vous aider à choisir le bon carrelage, le 
développement d‘un plan de pose, la création de 
motifs ou le calcul du nombre exact de carreaux 
nécessaires pour la réalisation d’un patron.

Le visualiseur de carreaux 3D
Grâce ce visualiseur, les utilisateurs sont en 
mesure de voir très facilement toutes les 
caractéristiques d‘un carreau spécifique. En 
cliquant tout simplement sur le carreau, ils 
peuvent voir le dessin, le relief et l’épaisseur 
de ce carreau. Mais le visualiseur offre encore 
d’autres avantages. Dans la mesure où il peut 
montrer plus d’un carreau, il permet de se 
faire une meilleure idée et d’obtenir une image 
réaliste de l‘effet total qui va être créé par des 
carreaux sur une surface donnée.

Mosa Pattern Generator
Le Mosa Pattern Generator est un outil de design 
en ligne très simple, qui permet de concevoir 
des motifs uniques et originaux avec tous les 
carreaux de la collection Mosa. Il comporte une 
sélection étendue de trames et de motifs à titre 
d‘inspiration, tous conçus par l‘équipe Mosa 
Design. Sauvegardez les résultats dans 
„My Mosa“ et exportez le motif pour l‘utiliser 
dans un logiciel de rendu, imprimez-le pour 
l‘appliquer dans des tableaux d‘humeur ou faites 
un dessin technique pour le carreleur.

Outil de base de données
Mosa propose des informations sur les produit
pour des logiciels de conception 2D et 3D, dans
des divers formats. Par le biais d’un assistant
logiciel, nous vous aidons à trouver rapidement
les informations des produit dont vous avez
besoin dans le format approprié. Concrètement,
cela signifie que les informations peuvent être
converties directement dans un format DWG,
DXF, IFC, JPEG ou PAT et indirectement dans un
format RVT. Aidé par l’assistant logiciel, vous
téléchargez les informations souhaitées que 
vous importez ensuite facilement dans votre 
propre logiciel.
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Meet 
Mosa

Bij Mosa hebben we passie voor keramiek. Al meer 
dan 135 jaar produceren we tegels uit de zuiverste 
grondstoffen en met de magie van innovatief 
Nederlands design. We omarmen de Cradle to 
Cradle®-filosofie en streven ernaar om onze 
klanten zo goed mogelijk te ondersteunen zodat 
zij wereldwijd kenmerkende gebouwen kunnen 
ontwerpen die de tand des tijds doorstaan. In 
meer dan vijftig landen verspreid over vier 
continenten prijken onze tegels op wanden, 
vloeren, gevels en terrassen van particuliere, 
commerciële en openbare gebouwen, zowel 
binnen als buiten. 

Onze tegels zijn ontworpen om de tand des tijds 
te doorstaan. Bij Mosa blijven we naar de 
toekomst kijken omdat milieu, duurzaamheid en 
het welzijn van de volgende generaties belangrijk 
zijn voor ons. Wij ondernemen volgens de Cradle 
to Cradle Certified-filosofie. Met deze circulaire 
aanpak kunnen we een positieve bijdrage leveren 
aan onze maatschappij, onze economie en onze 
planeet. Bijna onze hele tegelcollectie is Cradle to 
Cradle Certified Gold-gecertificeerd. Hierdoor 
speelt Mosa een belangrijke rol bij het verkrijgen 
van keurmerken voor duurzame bouw. 

At Mosa, we are passionate about ceramics. For 
more than 135 years, Mosa has produced tiles by 
using the purest raw materials and the magic of 
Dutch innovative design. We embrace the Cradle 
to Cradle Certified® philosophy and strive to 
support our clients to the best of our abilities to 
ensure that they can design buildings that are 
famous the world over and that can stand the test 
of time. Our tiles adorn walls, floors, façades, and 
terraces in private, commercial, and public 
buildings, inside and outside, in more than fifty 
countries over four continents. 

Our tiles have been designed to stand the test of 
time. At Mosa, we focus firmly on the future as 
the environment, sustainability, and well-being of 
future generations are important to us. We 
operate according to the Cradle to Cradle Certified 
philosophy. This circular approach allows us to 
contribute positively to our society, our economy, 
and our planet. Nearly all of our tile collection is 
Cradle to Cradle Certified Gold. Consequently, 
Mosa plays an important role in obtaining quality 
marks for sustainable construction. 

Keramik ist Mosas Leidenschaft. Seit mehr als 
135 Jahren produziert Mosa Fliesen aus reinsten 
Rohstoffen und mit der Magie des innovativen 
niederländischen Designs. Wir haben uns die 
Cradle to Cradle Certiefied® Philosophie auf die 
Fahnen geschrieben und sind bestrebt, unsere 
Kunden nach besten Kräften zu unterstützen, 
damit sie Gebäude entwerfen können, die in der 
ganzen Welt berühmt sind und die Zeit 
überdauern. Unsere Fliesen schmücken Wände, 
Fußböden, Fassaden und Terrassen in privaten, 
gewerblichen und öffentlichen Innen- und 
Außenbereichen in mehr als fünfzig Ländern auf 
vier Kontinenten. 

Unsere Fliesen werden entwickelt, um die Zeit zu 
überdauern. Wir bei Mosa haben die Zukunft fest 
im Blick, denn die Umwelt, die Nachhaltigkeit und 
das Wohlergehen künftiger Generationen liegen 
uns am Herzen. Wir arbeiten gemäß der Cradle to 
Cradle Certified-Philosophie. Das Kreislaufkonzept 
ermöglicht es uns, einen positiven Beitrag zu 
unserer Gesellschaft, unserer Wirtschaft und 
unserem Planeten zu leisten. Nahezu unsere 
gesamte Fliesenkollektion ist Cradle to Cradle 
Certified Gold-zertifiziert. Daher spielt Mosa eine 
wichtige Rolle bei der Erlangung von Gütesiegeln 
für nachhaltiges Bauen. 

Chez Mosa, nous sommes tous mus par une 
véritable passion pour la céramique. Depuis plus 
de 135 ans, nous fabriquons des carreaux en 
combinant les matières premières les plus pures 
avec la magie du design innovant néerlandais. 
Nous adhérons à la philosophie Cradle to Cradle 
Certified® et nous nous efforçons d’aider nos 
clients au mieux de nos capacités, pour qu’ils 
puissent concevoir des bâtiments célèbres dans le 
monde entier, capables de résister à l’épreuve du 
temps. Nos carreaux viennent orner les murs, les 
façades, les terrasses et les sols intérieurs et 
extérieurs de bâtiments privés, commerciaux et 
publics dans plus de 50 pays sur quatre 
continents. 

Nos carreaux ont été conçus pour résister 
à l’épreuve du temps. Chez Mosa, nous 
sommes résolument tournés vers l'avenir car 
l'environnement, la durabilité et le bien-être des 
générations futures sont importants à nos yeux. 
Nous opérons dans le respect de la philosophie 
Cradle to Cradle Certified. Cette approche 
circulaire nous permet de contribuer positivement 
à la société, à l’économie et à la planète. Presque 
toute notre collection de carreaux est certifiée 
Cradle to Cradle Certified Gold. Par conséquent, 
Mosa joue un rôle important dans l'obtention de 
labels de qualité pour la construction durable.
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Product
details

 

accessories for floor tiles, 
available in this colour

sizes floor tiles, 
available in this colour

frost proof

light reflectance value (indicative)

rectified

slip resistance R*

slip resistance A, B, C

Cradle to Cradle®
* Warning: The displayed slip resistance value 
 on delivery is indicative and may vary in 
 particular cases. Upon request, Mosa can 
 provide a certification with a more precise 
 value for each individual batch of tiles.

matt

R

mosa.com/3502 mosa.com/3504 mosa.com/3506

3502CR cool white
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3504CR light cool grey 3506CR dark cool grey

mosa.com/3508 mosa.com/3510 mosa.com/3512
3508CR light warm grey 3510CR mid warm grey 3512CR dark plum brown

mosa.com/3514 mosa.com/3516 mosa.com/3518

3514CR sienna beige 3518CR ivory black3516CR paynes grey

60

42

35

38

24

14

17

12

8

B B B

B B B

B B B

Resized scan of 60 x 60 cm tiles
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Formaten / sizes /
Formate / formats

Accessoires / accessories /
Formteile / accessoires 

30 x 60 cm / 12 x 24 inch
30 x 90 cm / 12 x 36 inch

TCG
traptegel (rechte, geglazuurde voorzijde) 
stair tread (straight, glazed edge)
Treppenfliese (eckige, überglasierte Kante) 
nez de marche (bord droit, côté émaillé) 

BP
plint
skirting (bullnose)
Stehsockel 
plinthe droite

60 x 9,5 cm / 24 x 3.8 inch
90 x 9,5 cm / 36 x 3.8 inch

no.

30
 ×

 6
0 

cm
 / 

12
 ×

 2
4 

in
ch

60
 ×

 6
0 

cm
 / 

24
 ×

 2
4 

in
ch

90
 ×

 9
0 

cm
 / 

36
 ×

 3
6 

in
ch colour no.

60
 ×

 9
,5

 c
m

 / 
24

 ×
 3

.8
 in

ch

90
 ×

 9
,5

 c
m

 / 
36

 ×
 3

.8
 in

ch

30
 ×

 6
0 

cm
 / 

12
 ×

 2
4 

in
ch

30
 ×

 9
0 

cm
 / 

12
 ×

 3
6 

in
ch

CR* CR* CR* BP BP TCG* TCG*

3502 • • • cool white 3502    

3504 • • • light cool grey 3504    

3506 • • • dark cool grey 3506    

3508 • • • light warm grey 3508    

3510 • • • mid warm grey 3510    

3512 • • • dark plum brown 3512    
3514 • • • sienna beige 3514    

3516 • • • paynes grey 3516    

3518 • • • ivory black 3518    

* Mosa Stage-reliëftegel / Mosa Stage relief tile / Mosa Stage-Relieffliese / carreau en relief Mosa Stage
 Op aanvraag leverbaar, rekening houdend met levertijd.
 Available on request. Please take delivery time into consideration.
 Auf Anfrage, unter Berücksichtigung der Lieferzeit, lieferbar. 
 Disponible sur demande, compte tenu du délai de livraison. 

Alle tegels zijn voorzien van geslepen kanten.
All tiles are rectified.
Alle Fliesen sind maßhaltig geschliffen.
Tous les carreaux sont rectifiés.
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Verpakking / packaging / Verpackung / conditionnement 

product code mm inch pieces/
m²

pieces/
m¹

pieces/
box

boxes/
pallet

pieces/
pallet

m²/
pallet

kg/
m²

kg/
pallet

3502CR - 3518CR 297 x 597 x 12 11.69 x 23.50 x 0.47 5,56 - 4 = 0,719 m² 48 192 34,5 26,5 941
3502CR - 3518CR 597 x 597 x 12 23.50 x 23.50 x 0.47 2,8 - 3 = 1,071 m² 30 90 32,1 27,8 918
3502CR - 3518CR 897 x 897 x 13 35.31 x 35.31 x 0.51 1,23 - 1 = 0,813 m² 36 36 29,3 30,2 909

Accessoires / accessories / Formteile / accessoires
3502BP - 3518BP 597 x 95 x 12 23.50 x 3.74 x 0.47 - 1,67 12 = 7,19 m¹ - - - - -
3502BP - 3518BP 897 x 95 x 13 35.31 x 3.74 x 0.51 - 1,11 6 = 5,41 m¹ - - - - -
3502TCG - 3518TCG 297 x 597 x 12 11.69 x 23.50 x 0.47 - 1,67 4 = 2,40 m¹ 48 192 - - 941
3502TCG - 3518TCG 297 x 897 x 13 11.69 x 35.31 x 0.51 - 1,11 2 = 1,80 m¹ 69 138 - - 1.132

Prijzen / prices / Preise / prix

Mosa Stage
3502CR - 3518CR 30 x 60 cm / 12 x 24 inch BP16
3502CR - 3518CR 60 x 60 cm / 24 x 24 inch BP16
3502CR - 3518CR 90 x 90 cm / 36 x 36 inch BP12

Bij elke productgroep wordt de prijsgroep vermeld. De prijsgroep begint met “BP” (= prijs per m²) of “D” (= prijs per stuk). 
De bijbehorende prijzen staan in de prijzentabel in het Mosa Product Details-boek.

Each product group is followed by its price group. The price group starts with “BP” (= price per m²) or “D” (= price per piece). 
Prices according to the price groups can be found in the Mosa Product Details book. 

Bei jeder Produktgruppe steht die Preisgruppe. Die Preisgruppe fängt an mit “BP” (= Preis pro m²) oder “D” (= Preis pro Stück). 
In der Preisübersicht im Mosa Product Details-Buch sind die entsprechenden Preise aufgeführt. 

Pour chaque groupe de produits, le groupe de prix est mentionné. Le groupe de prix commence par “BP” (= prix par m²) ou “D” (= prix par pièce).
Les prix correspondants se trouvent dans le livre Mosa Product Details.

Accessoires / accessories / Formteile / accessoires
3502BP - 3518BP 60 x 9,5 cm / 24 x 3.8 inch D 117
3502BP - 3518BP 90 x 9,5 cm / 36 x 3.8 inch D 249
3502TCG - 3518TCG 30 x 60 cm / 12 x 24 inch D 289
3502TCG - 3518TCG 30 x 90 cm / 12 x 36 inch D 381
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Eigenschap Testmethode Norm EN 14411 BIa Mosa-norm
Lengte en breedte ISO 10545-2 +/- 0,6 %, max. +/- 2,0 mm +/- 0,3 mm
Dikte ISO 10545-2 +/- 5 %, max. +/- 0,5 mm +/- 3 %
Rechtheid der zijden ISO 10545-2 +/- 0,5 %, max. +/- 1,5 mm +/- 0,3 mm
Rechthoekigheid ISO 10545-2 +/- 0,5 %, max. +/- 2,0 mm +/- 0,5 mm
Vlakheid zijde ISO 10545-2 +/- 0,5 %, max. +/- 2,0 mm L = 30 cm: max. +/- 0,8 mm

L = 60 cm: max. +/- 1,1 mm
L = 90 cm: max. -1,2 / +1,8 mm

Vlakheid diagonaal ISO 10545-2 +/- 0,5 %, max. +/- 2,0 mm 30 x 60 / 60 x 60 cm: max. +/- 1,5 mm
90 x 90 cm: max. +/- 1,8 mm

Scheluwte ISO 10545-2 +/- 0,5 %, max. +/- 2,0 mm max. +/- 1,4 mm
Wateropneming ISO 10545-3 gemiddeld ≤ 0,5 %; bovenzijde: < 0,1 %

individueel ≤ 0,6 % onderzijde: ≤ 0,3 %
Breuksterkte ISO 10545-4 ≥ 1300 N ≥ 1700 N
Buigsterkte ISO 10545-4 gemiddeld ≥ 35 N/mm²; ≥ 45 N/mm²

individueel ≥ 32 N/mm²
Slagvastheid ISO 10545-5 0,86 (restitutiecoëfficiënt)
Weerstand tegen diepteslijtage ISO 10545-6 ≤ 175 mm³ 120 +/- 30 mm³
Lineaire uitzettingscoëfficiënt ISO 10545-8 8 x 10-⁶ [K-¹]
Thermische schokbestendigheid ISO 10545-9 voldoet voldoet
Vorstbestendigheid ISO 10545-12 voldoet voldoet
Chemische bestendigheid tegen: ISO 10545-13
- Zuren en logen:
  - lage concentratie klasse ULA
  - hoge concentratie klasse UHA
- Huishoudchemicaliën en
  zwembadwatertoevoegingen ≥ klasse UB klasse UA
Bestendigheid tegen vlekvormers ISO 10545-14 ≥ klasse 3
Hechtsterkte: EN 12004
- Cementgebonden lijm, type C2 ≥ 1 N/mm²
UV-bestendigheid DIN 51094 voldoet
Brandreactie CWT A1FL / A1
Cradle to Cradle® Gold
Antislipwaarde / loopveiligheid conform CEN/TS 16165 R10/B

Property Test method Standard EN 14411 BIa Standard Mosa
Length and width ISO 10545-2 +/- 0.6 %, max. +/- 2.0 mm +/- 0.3 mm
Thickness ISO 10545-2 +/- 5 %, max. +/- 0.5 mm +/- 3 %
Straightness of sides ISO 10545-2 +/- 0.5 %, max. +/- 1.5 mm +/- 0.3 mm
Rectangularity ISO 10545-2 +/- 0.5 %, max. +/- 2.0 mm +/- 0.5 mm
Edge curvature ISO 10545-2 +/- 0.5 %, max. +/- 2.0 mm L = 30 cm: max. +/- 0.8 mm

L = 60 cm: max. +/- 1.1 mm
L = 90 cm: max. -1.2 / +1.8 mm

Centre curvature ISO 10545-2 +/- 0.5 %, max. +/- 2.0 mm 30 x 60 / 60 x 60 cm: max. +/- 1.5 mm
90 x 90 cm: max. +/- 1.8 mm

Warpage ISO 10545-2 +/- 0.5 %, max. +/- 2.0 mm max. +/- 1.4 mm
Water absorption ISO 10545-3 average ≤ 0.5 %; surface: < 0.1 %

individual ≤ 0.6 % body: ≤ 0.3 %
Breaking strength ISO 10545-4 ≥ 1300 N ≥ 1700 N
Bending strength ISO 10545-4 average ≥ 35 N/mm²; ≥ 45 N/mm²

individual ≥ 32 N/mm²
Impact resistance ISO 10545-5 0.86 (restitution coefficient)
Wear resistance ISO 10545-6 ≤ 175 mm³ 120 +/- 30 mm³
Coefficient of linear thermal expansion ISO 10545-8 8 x 10-⁶ [K-¹]
Thermal shock resistance ISO 10545-9 required resistant
Frost resistance ISO 10545-12 required resistant
Chemical resistance against: ISO 10545-13
- Acids and alkalis:
  - low concentrations class ULA
  - high concentrations class UHA
- Household chemicals and
  swimming pool salts ≥ class UB class UA
Stain resistance ISO 10545-14 ≥ class 3
Bond strength: EN 12004
- Cementitious adhesive, type C2 ≥ 1 N/mm²
UV resistance DIN 51094 resistant
Fire reaction CWT A1FL / A1
Cradle to Cradle® Gold
Non-slip value / walking safety in accordance with CEN/TS 16165 R10/B

Toepassing
Ongeglazuurde vloertegels zijn vorstbestand.
Garantie
De vloertegels voldoen ruimschoots aan de norm  
EN 14411 BIa.
Onderhoud
Voor adviezen voor bouwreiniging, dagelijks en 
periodiek onderhoud zie www.mosa.com.
Aansprakelijkheid
Onder vochtige omstandigheden kunnen vloer tegels 
glad worden. Mosa aanvaardt geen aansprakelijkheid 
voor gevolgen van ongevallen die hierdoor veroorzaakt 
worden.

Voor verdere informatie zie het Mosa Product Details-
boek of de betreffende technische product- en 
informatiebladen op onze website www.mosa.com.

Usage area
Unglazed porcelain floor tiles are frost proof. 
Warranty
The floor tiles exceed the requirements of Standard  
EN 14411 BIa.
Maintenance
For information about the ‘Builders Clean’ together 
with daily and periodic maintenance please consult 
www.mosa.com.
Liability
Floor tiles may become slippery when wet. Mosa can 
accept no liability for the consequences of accidents 
caused by this.

For more information please consult the Mosa Product 
Details book or the relevant technical product sheets 
and data sheets on our website www.mosa.com.

Technische data / technical data / technische Daten / données techniques
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Eigenschaft Testmethode Norm EN 14411 BIa Mosa-Norm
Länge und Breite ISO 10545-2 +/- 0,6 %, max. +/- 2,0 mm +/- 0,3 mm
Dicke ISO 10545-2 +/- 5 %, max. +/- 0,5 mm +/- 3 %
Geradheit der Kanten ISO 10545-2 +/- 0,5 %, max. +/- 1,5 mm +/- 0,3 mm
Rechtwinkligkeit ISO 10545-2 +/- 0,5 %, max. +/- 2,0 mm +/- 0,5 mm
Kantenwölbung ISO 10545-2 +/- 0,5 %, max. +/- 2,0 mm L = 30 cm: max. +/- 0,8 mm

L = 60 cm: max. +/- 1,1 mm
L = 90 cm: max. -1,2 / +1,8 mm

Mittelpunktswölbung ISO 10545-2 +/- 0,5 %, max. +/- 2,0 mm 30 x 60 / 60 x 60 cm: max. +/- 1,5 mm
90 x 90 cm: max. +/- 1,8 mm

Flügeligkeit ISO 10545-2 +/- 0,5 %, max. +/- 2,0 mm max. +/- 1,4 mm
Wasseraufnahme ISO 10545-3 durchschnittlich ≤ 0,5 %; Oberfläche: < 0,1 %

individuell ≤ 0,6 % Scherben: ≤ 0,3 %
Bruchstärke ISO 10545-4 ≥ 1300 N ≥ 1700 N
Biegefestigkeit ISO 10545-4 durchschnittlich ≥ 35 N/mm²; ≥ 45 N/mm²

individuell ≥ 32 N/mm²
Schlagfestigkeit ISO 10545-5 0,86 (Restitutionskoeffizient)
Tiefenverschleiß ISO 10545-6 ≤ 175 mm³ 120 +/- 30 mm³
Ausdehnungskoeffizient ISO 10545-8 8 x 10-⁶ [K-¹]
Temperaturwechselbeständigkeit ISO 10545-9 erforderlich beständig
Frostbeständigkeit ISO 10545-12 erforderlich beständig
Chemische Beständigkeit gegen: ISO 10545-13
- Säuren und Laugen:
  - niedrige Konzentration Klasse ULA
  - hohe Konzentration Klasse UHA
- Haushaltschemikalien und
  Badewasserzusätze ≥ Klasse UB Klasse UA
Beständigkeit gegenüber Flecken ISO 10545-14 ≥ Klasse 3
Haftfestigkeit: EN 12004
- Zementgebundener Kleber, Typ C2 ≥ 1 N/mm²
UV-Beständigkeit DIN 51094 beständig
Brandverhalten CWT A1FL / A1
Cradle to Cradle® Gold
Trittsicherheit gemäß CEN/TS 16165 R10/B

Caractéristique Méthode de test Norme EN 14411 BIa Norme Mosa
Longueur et largeur ISO 10545-2 +/- 0,6 %, max. +/- 2,0 mm +/- 0,3 mm
Épaisseur ISO 10545-2 +/- 5 %, max. +/- 0,5 mm +/- 3 %
Rectitude des arêtes ISO 10545-2 +/- 0,5 %, max. +/- 1,5 mm +/- 0,3 mm
Orthogonalité ISO 10545-2 +/- 0,5 %, max. +/- 2,0 mm +/- 0,5 mm
Courbure laterale ISO 10545-2 +/- 0,5 %, max. +/- 2,0 mm L = 30 cm : max. +/- 0,8 mm

L = 60 cm : max. +/- 1,1 mm
L = 90 cm : max. -1,2 / +1,8 mm

Courbure diagonale ISO 10545-2 +/- 0,5 %, max. +/- 2,0 mm 30 x 60 / 60 x 60 cm : max. +/- 1,5 mm
90 x 90 cm : max. +/- 1,8 mm

Voile à la diagonale ISO 10545-2 +/- 0,5 %, max. +/- 2,0 mm max. +/- 1,4 mm
Absorption d’eau ISO 10545-3 moyenne ≤ 0,5 % ; surface : < 0,1 %

individuellement ≤ 0,6 % tesson : ≤ 0,3 %
Charge de rupture ISO 10545-4 ≥ 1300 N ≥ 1700 N
Résistance à la flexion ISO 10545-4 moyenne ≥ 35 N/mm² ; ≥ 45 N/mm²

individuellement ≥ 32 N/mm²
Résistance au choc ISO 10545-5 0,86 (coefficient de restitution)
Résistance à l'abrasion ISO 10545-6 ≤ 175 mm³ 120 +/- 30 mm³
Coefficient de dilatation linéaire ISO 10545-8 8 x 10-⁶ [K-¹]
Résistance au choc thermique ISO 10545-9 exigée résistant
Résistance au gel ISO 10545-12 exigée résistant
Résistance chimique aux : ISO 10545-13
- Acides et bases :
  - concentration faible classe ULA
  - concentration élevée classe UHA
- Produits chimiques ménagers et
  additifs pour eau de piscine ≥ classe UB classe UA
Produits tachants ISO 10545-14 ≥ classe 3
Adhérence : EN 12004
- Colle liée au ciment, type C2 ≥ 1 N/mm²
Résistance aux UV DIN 51094 résistant
Réaction au feu CWT A1FL / A1
Cradle to Cradle® Gold
Antidérapance conformément CEN/TS 16165 R10/B

Application
Les carreaux de sol non émaillés sont ingélifs.
Garantie
Les carreaux de sol répondent largement à la norme 
EN 14411 BIa.
Entretien
Pour des conseils de nettoyage après carrelage, 
quotidien ou périodique voir www.mosa.com.
Responsabilité
Les carreaux de sol peuvent devenir glissants dans un  
environnement humide. Mosa décline toute 
responsabilité pour les conséquences d’accidents causés 
de ce fait.

Pour plus d’informations, n’hésitez pas à voir le livre 
Mosa Product Details ou les fiches techniques des 
produits et les fiches de données techniques concernés 
sur notre site Internet www.mosa.com.

Anwendungsbereich
Unglasierte Bodenfliesen sind frostsicher. 
Garantie
Die Bodenfliesen übertreffen sogar die Norm  
EN 14411 BIa.
Pflege
Für Empfehlungen über Baureinigung, tägliche Pflege 
und periodische Pflege siehe www.mosa.com.
Haftung
Unter feuchten Bedingungen können Bodenfliesen 
glatt werden. Mosa übernimmt keinerlei Haftung 
für die Folgen von Unfällen, die dadurch verursacht 
werden. 

Für weitere Informationen siehe das Mosa Product 
Details-Buch oder die betreffenden technischen 
Produktblätter und Informationsblätter auf unserer 
Website www.mosa.com.

Technische data / technical data / technische Daten / données techniques
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A Actual thickness (C499) depends on size.
B +/- 0.05" for sizes ≤ 24 x 24 inch and +/- 0.07" for size 36 x 36 inch (ANSI A137.1).
C The breaking strength requirements (C648) do not apply to oblong sizes.
D According to EN 14411.

Property ASTM test Requirement ANSI A137.1, class P1 Standard Mosa
Facial dimension (range) C499 +/- 0.25 % or +/- 0.03" +/- 0.012"
Actual thickness (range)A C499 ≤ 0.04" ≤ 0.02"
Warpage edge C485 +/- 0.4 % or +/- 0.05"B 12": max. +/- 0.03"

24": max. +/- 0.04"
36": max. -0.05" / +0.07"

Warpage diagonal C485 +/- 0.4 % or +/- 0.07" 24": max. +/- 0.06"
36": max. +/- 0.07"

Wedging C502 +/- 0.25 % or +/- 0.03" +/- 0.02"
Water absorption C373 ≤ 0.5 % surface: < 0.1 %

body: ≤ 0.3 %
Breaking strengthC C648 ≥ 275 lbs (average) > 700 lbs

≥ 250 lbs (individual)
Bond strength C482 ≥ 50 psi > 200 psi
Modulus of rupture C674 not required > 6000 psi
Deep abrasion C1243 ≤ 175 mm³ (or ≤ 0.011 in³) < 150 mm³ (or < 0.01 in³)
Mohs hardness ≥ 7
Thermal shock C484 pass pass
Freeze-thaw cycle C1026 as reported pass
Chemical resistance C650 as reported class A
Coefficient of friction C1028 withdrawn; replaced by DCOF
Dynamic coefficient of friction DCOF AcuTest ≥ 0.42 ≥ 0.58
Fire reaction CWTD A1FL / A1
Cradle to Cradle® Gold

Usage area
Our frost proof floor tiles may be used in residential and  
commercial environments. 
Our limited warranty
Royal Mosa warrants that its first choice porcelain tiles are 
manufactured to ANSI Standards A137.1 and meet or exceed 
the requirements of the standard. Please consult Royal Mosa’s 
sales conditions for complete product warranty details.
Maintenance
Please consult our cleaning advices on our website  
www.mosa.com.
Recycled content
Royal Mosa floor tiles in this series are produced with an 
environmental friendly recycled content of minimum 21%. 
Colors do not contain lead particles hazardous to health or 
environment. Consult www.mosa.com.
Disclaimer notes
Like any material, Royal Mosa’s porcelain tiles can become  
slippery when wet. Care should be taken to keep the surface dry 
at all times. Our tiles should be installed in accordance with the 
current application guides of the Tile Council of America and/or 
American National Standards Institute guides and standards. 
Sizes indicated are nominal. Errors and omissions excepted.
Technical product sheets and data sheets
For more information please consult the Mosa Product Details 
book or the relevant technical product sheets and data sheets 
on our website www.mosa.com.
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CONTACT INFORMATION:
www.architessa.com

1.800.287.1742

For general sales inquiries:   sales@architessa.com

For commercial & hospitality sample requests:  samples@architessa.com

Headquarters:   1803 Resear www.arch Blvd. Suite 402 Rockville, MD 20850chitessa.com


	Blank Page



